
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

POSTSALE
10-DEC-2003
PAGE: 1

Summary of Company Bids
GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Sale Number:      189
Sale Identifier:  EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        10-DEC-2003
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Number of Bids

1

2

3

4

5

6

02647

00689

02079

00282

02169

01364

COMP
NO.

Murphy Exploration & Production Comp

Shell Offshore Inc.

Nexen Petroleum Offshore U.S.A. Inc

Dominion Exploration & Production, I

Spinnaker Exploration Company, L.L.C

Newfield Exploration Company

COMPANY NAME

 $1,475,738.50

 $3,956,052.00

 $989,013.00

 $1,722,900.06

 $585,899.94

 $352,238.50

TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

 $1,344,850.00

 $3,956,052.00

 $989,013.00

 $1,427,366.71

 $438,133.29

 $221,350.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

 $130,888.50

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $295,533.35

 $147,766.65

 $130,888.50

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS

 7

 5

 5

 4

 2

 2

 6

 5

 5

 3

 1

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 1

 1

 $9,081,842.00  $8,376,765.00  $705,077.00Sale Totals:

SEQ
NO.

TOT
BDS

HI 
BDS

UNS
BDS


