UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE 10-DEC-2003 1 PAGE:

Sale Number:

189

Summary of Company Bids

Sale Identifier: EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO

Region Name:

Sale Date: 10-DEC-2003 Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

Sort Option: Total Number of Bids

~	COMP	COMPANY NAME	TOT BDS	HI BDS	UNS BDS	TOTAL AMOUNT EXPOSED	TOTAL AMOUNT HIGH BIDS	TOTAL AMOUNT UNSUCCESS. BIDS
1	02647	Murphy Exploration & Production Comp	7	6	1	\$1,475,738.50	\$1,344,850.00	\$130,888.50
2	00689	Shell Offshore Inc.	5	5	0	\$3,956,052.00	\$3,956,052.00	\$0.00
3	02079	Nexen Petroleum Offshore U.S.A. Inc	5	5	0	\$989,013.00	\$989,013.00	\$0.00
4	00282	Dominion Exploration & Production, I	4	3	1	\$1,722,900.06	\$1,427,366.71	\$295,533.35
5	02169	Spinnaker Exploration Company, L.L.C	2	1	1	\$585,899.94	\$438,133.29	\$147,766.65
6	01364	Newfield Exploration Company	2	1	1	\$352,238.50	\$221,350.00	\$130,888.50
	Sale To	otals:				\$9,081,842.00	\$8,376,765.00	\$705,077.00